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NAME
EXPNO
PROCNO
Date
Time
INSTRUM
PROBHD

PULPROG

574005

400

1

20191209
18.19
spect

5 mm dual

zg30
65536
DMSO

8

0
8620.689
0.131541
3.8011379
203
58.000
6.50
300.0
1.00000000

CHANNEL f1
1H

13.22

-3.00
20.99974442
400.1319006
32768
400.1300051
EM

0

0.30

0

1.00

Hz
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